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Zebriéek JEKSST kategorie Zen pro sezénu 2012-2013 (za Fazeneé)

Poradi
1.(61.)

18.

19.

20.
21.-30.
21.-30.
21.-30.
21.-30.
21.-30.
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21.-30.
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Zebriéek JEKSST kategorie Zen pro sezénu 2012-2013 (neza

Poradi
19.(N)

Jméno

Tenglova Vendula
Lnénickova Marta
Vaverova Hana
Horka Radka
Havlickova Helena
Frolikova Yvona
Mikolaskova Monika
Lemberkova Martina
Mikolaskova Martina
Blaskova Zdena
Volavkova Katefina
Moravcova Lucie
Frolikova lvana
Tenglova Jaroslava
Ruzickova Lenka
Kratochvilova Martina
Kolorosova Alzbéta
Skalakova Denisa
Lerchova Bozena
RGzickova Kristyna
Havlickova Lucie
BusSkova Lenka
Kratka Pavla
RuUzickova Lucie
Tranova Eva
Bandikova Linda
Supova Tana
Sladkova Jitka
Reichensddrferova Dominika

Jméno
Rehakova Vlasta

21.-30.(N) Brejchova Katefina
21.-30.(N) Smetanovéa Aneta

Klub

TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice A
TJ Blatna

TJ Vodni stavby Tabor

TTC Kovéarov

TJ Calofrig Borovany

TJ Calofrig Borovany

TJ Jiskra Bechyné

TJ Vodni stavby Tabor

TJ Jiskra Bechyné

TJ Libin Prachatice

TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice A
SKST Tyn nad Vltavou o.s.
TJ Jiskra Bechyné

TJ Sokol Ceské Budgjovice A
TTC Kovérov

SKST Tyn nad Vltavou o.s.
TTC Kovérov

SKST Tyn nad Vltavou o.s.
TJ Sokol Ceské Budé&jovice A
TJ Spartak Kaplice

TJ Calofrig Borovany

TJ Sokol Ceské Budgjovice B
TJ Vodni stavby Tabor

TJ Spartak Kaplice

KST Vyssi Brod

KST Vyssi Brod

TJ Sokol Ceské Budgjovice B
TJ Spartak Kaplice

KST Vyssi Brod

Klub

TJ Sokol Ceské Budgjovice B
TJ Sokol Ceské Budgjovice B
TTC Kovérov

razeneé)

Body
130,33

100,00
100,00
92,68
90,48
78,95
78,57
76,32

73,87
71,79

70,59
62,78
60,00
57,58
51,72
50,22
44,58
40,48
38,46
28,03
27,78
25,64
24,39
21,05
16,15
15,38
7,69

Body
41,67
35,29



